Date

February 16

February 23

March 02

March 09

March 16

Team

Glazerman
Henderson
Bishop
Ortt
Johnson
Fulmer
Morrison
cURL

BYE

Konsorada
Fulmer

Ortt

Foley

Rolling Stones
Morin
Woytuck
Glazerman
Morrison

Ayotte
Glazerman
Morin

Rolling Stones
Morrison
Andriashek
Ortt

Bilassy

cURL

Ayotte
Morin
Bishop
Bilassy
Konsorada
Andriashek
Morrison
cURL

BYE

Rolling Stones
Morrison
Bilassy
Johnson

Ortt
Glazerman
Bishop

Morin

BYE

W/L

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
VS
'S
'S
'S
VS
'S
VS

GRANITE CURLING CLUB FRIDAY MIXED CURLING

Team

Morin

Ayotte
Woytuck
Bilassy
Andriashek
Konsorada
Rolling Stones
Foley
Matsuba

Bilassy
Johnson
Andriashek
Matsuba
cURL
Bishop
Henderson
Ayotte

BYE

Bishop
Henderson
Woytuck
Foley
Matsuba
Konsorada
Johnson
Fulmer
BYE

Woytuck
Henderson
Glazerman
Johnson

Ortt

Fulmer

Foley
Matsuba
Rolling Stones

Matsuba
cURL
Andriashek
Konsorada
Fulmer
Woytuck
Henderson
Ayotte
Foley

W/L Sheet

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Playoff Dates: Mar 17, 18, 23, 24, 25




